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FIS bridge media converters
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SPECIFICATIONS

• Complies with IEEE802.3 and IEEE802.3u 10/100Base-TX & 100Base-FX
• 10/100Mbps and full/half duplex automatically configure in TP port
• MDI/MDI-X Auto Negotiation
• LED Indicators: Power, FX Link/Act, 100, TP Link/Act, FDX/Col.
• FCC Class A & CE approved

features

Wavelength Multimode: 1310nm & Singlemode 1310nm

Fiber Cable 9/125µm Singlemode
50 or 62.5/125µm Multimode

Max Distance Multimode 2km(default)
Singlemode 20km(default) 40km/60km (Optional)

Input Power 100 to 240 VAC 50 to 60Hz

Power Supply 2A@+5V

Size 70.5mm (L) x 94mm (W) x 26.5mm(H)

Environment
Relative humidity: 5% to 90%

Operating temperature: 0 to 60°C
Storage temperature:-20 to 70°C

F1-OEC32M1-2 10/100 Base-T/TX to 100 Base-FX MM/SC Converter

F1-OEC32M2-2 10/100 Base-T/TX to 100 Base-FX MM/ST Converter

F1-OEC32S1-202 10/100 Base-T/TX to 100 Base-FX SM/SC Converter

Ordering Information


